# **# CAMBRIDGE**

# **TUITION FEES**

All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start dates: every Monday\*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. Classes may take place in the morning or afternoon.

COURSE	DURATION	STANDARD (20 LESSONS)	INTENSIVE (25 LESSONS)	SUPER INTENSIVE (30 LESSONS)	
	1-3 weeks	£305	£360	£385	
	4–11 weeks	£295	£350	£375	
General English Minimum Level: Beginner	12–23 weeks	£275	£275 £310		
Milling Level. Deginner	24–35 weeks	£240	£270	£285	
	36+ weeks	£230	£250	£275	
	1–3 weeks	-	£360	£385	
IELTS	4–11 weeks	- £350		£375	
Minimum Level: Intermediate  Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE)**	12–23 weeks	-	- £310		
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate	24–35 weeks	-	£270	£285	
	36+ weeks	-	£250	£275	
One to One: Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons	Lesson fee		£75 per lesson		
ACADEMIC SEMESTER / YEAR	DURATION				
	Academic Semester (24 weeks)	- £6,480		£6,840	
General English/ IELTS/ Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE)	Academic Year (36 weeks)	-	£9,000	£9,900	
Exam (1 CE) Grie)	Academic Year (48 weeks)	-	£12,000	£13,200	
UNLIMITED PACKAGE (18+) Minimum Level: Beginners	DURATION	PRICE		ADDITIONAL WEEKLY FEE	
Any city, any course, any schedule	12 weeks	£4,620	)	£385	
Includes: registration fee, materials fee and	24 weeks	£8,280	)	£345	
Cambridge Exam fees	36 weeks	£10,62	0	£295	
	48 weeks	£13,680		£285	

# **KEY SCHOOL FACTS:** CAPACITY **CLASSROOMS CANTEEN AVERAGE CLASS LESSONS** SIZE 45 minutes long **SELF STUDY 65" INTERACTIVE** ROOM **SCREENS** ((0)) **FREE WIFI IT LOUNGE** \*SCHOOL CLOSURE DATES 3rd Jan 2022 26th Dec 2022 - 2nd Jan 2023

### **ACCOMMODATION FEES**

All accommodation is Sunday arrival, Saturday departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. All prices are subject to availability.

ТҮРЕ	DESCRIPTION	AGE	MEALS	SINGLE (Perweek)	TWIN (Per week)	SUMMER Supplement	CHRISTMAS SUPPLEMENT
	Private Room	16+	FB	£220	£200		
Homestay***	Private Room	16+	HB	£190	£165	£20 per week	£50 per week
	Private Room	18+	B&B	£165	£145		
Superior	Private Room	16+	FB	£280	-		
Homestay***	Private Room	16+	НВ	£260	-	£20 per week	£50 per week
(private bathroom)	Private Room	18+	B&B	£225	-		
Premium	Private Room, En-suite	18+	SC	£260	-	Single Room with shared kitchen	
Residence	Studio, En-suite	18+	SC	£320		Studio with private kitchen	
Stafford House Residence	Private Room, En-suite	18+	SC	£205	-		
Summer Residence	Private Room, En-suite	16-17	FB	£285	-	Available July	& August only

## **OTHER CHARGES**

Registration Fee	£8o			
Accommodation Booking Fees	£70			
Bank Charges	£12			
Cambridge Exam Fee	£170 - £175			
Special Diet Supplement	£25/week			
Insurance	£8/week			

# **TRANSFERS (ONE WAY)**

Heathrow	£200	City	£170		
Gatwick	£215	St Pancras	£205		
Stansted	£120	Other	Upon request		
Luton	£135	£20 supplement for shared taxi (per additional person)			

### **MATERIALS FEE**

	1-12 Weeks	£50
Materials Fee	13-24 Weeks	£100
materials ree	25-36 Weeks	£150
	37+ Weeks	£200

## IN-CLASS CLOCK HOURS PER WEEK:

20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk 25 lessons = 19 hrs/wk 30 lessons = 23 hrs/wk Clock Hours = 60 minutes

 $<sup>{\</sup>tt **Please see} \ \underline{our \ website} \ for \ Cambridge \ Exam \ Course \ recommended \ start \ dates \ and \ exam \ dates.$ 

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Twin homestay is only available to two friends sharing.

SC - Self Catering (no meals but access to cooking facilities). HB - Half board (breakfast/dinner Mon-Fri and all meals at weekend). B&B - Breakfast only, no access to cooking facilities

**FB** - Full Board (breakfast/lunch at school/dinner Monday-Friday and all meals at weekend)

# **# CANTERBURY**

## **TUITION FEES**

All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start dates: every Monday\*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. All lessons are 45 minutes.

COURSE	DURATION	STANDARD (20 LESSONS)	INTENSIVE (25 LESSONS)	SUPER INTENSIVE (30 LESSONS)		
	1-3 weeks	£295	£350	£375		
	4–11 weeks	£285	£340	£365		
General English Minimum Level: Beginner	12–23 weeks	£270	£300	£320		
minimum Zevet. Beginner	24–35 weeks	£225	£250	£265		
	36+ weeks	£215	£240	£255		
	1–3 weeks	-	£350	£375		
IELTS	4–11 weeks	-	- £340			
Minimum Level: Intermediate  Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE)**	12–23 weeks	- £300		£320		
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate	24–35 weeks	-	£250	£265		
	36+ weeks	-	- £240			
One to One: Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons	Lesson fee		£75 per lesson			
ACADEMIC SEMESTER / YEAR						
	Academic Term (24 weeks)	-	£6,000	£6,360		
General English/ IELTS/ Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE)	Academic Year (36 weeks)	-	£8,460	£9,180		
Exam (1 CE/ CAE)	Academic Year (48 weeks)	-	£11,520	£12,240		
UNLIMITED PACKAGE (18+) Minimum Level: Beginners		PRICE		ADDITIONAL WEEKLY FEE		
Any city, any course, any schedule	12 weeks	£4,620	)	£385		
Includes: registration fee, materials fee and	24 weeks	£8,280	)	£345		
Cambridge Exam fees	36 weeks	£10,620	0	£295		
	48 weeks	£13,680		£285		

# **KEY SCHOOL FACTS:** CAPACITY CLASSROOMS SELF STUDY ROOM CANTEEN LESSONS **AVERAGE CLASS SIZE** Max. 15 students OUTSIDE COURTYARD ((0)) **FREE WIFI 65" INTERACTIVE** SCREENS \*SCHOOL CLOSURE DATES 3rd Jan 2022 26th Dec 2022 - 2nd Jan 2023

### **ACCOMMODATION FEES**

All accommodation is Sunday arrival, Saturday departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. All prices are subject to availability.

ТҮРЕ	DESCRIPTION	AGE	MEALS	SINGLE (Per week)	TWIN (Per week)	SUMMER Supplement	CHRISTMAS SUPPLEMENT
Homostov***	Private Room	16+	НВ	£185	£165	£20 per week	£50 per week
Homestay***	Private Room	18+	B&B	£165	£145	£20 per week	£50 per week
Stafford House Residence	Private Room, En-suite	18+	SC	£190	-	-	-
C	Private Room, En-suite	18+	SC	£210	-		
Summer Residence	Private Room, En-suite	18+	FB	£260	-	Available July & August only	
	Private Room, En-suite	16 - 17	FB	£260	£250		

# **OTHER CHARGES**

Registration Fee	£8o			
Accommodation Booking Fees	£70			
Bank Charges	£12			
Cambridge Exam Fee	£170 - £175			
Special Diet Supplement	£25/week			
Insurance	£8/week			

# **TRANSFERS (ONE WAY)**

Heathrow	£190	City	£160			
Gatwick	£160	St Pancras £180				
Luton	£190	Ashford	£90			
Stansted £190 Other Upon request						
£20 supplement for shared (per additional person)						

### **MATERIALS FEE**

	1-12 Weeks	£50
Materials Fee	13-24 Weeks	£100
Materials ree	25-36 Weeks	£150
	37+ Weeks	£200

#### IN-CLASS CLOCK HOURS PER WEEK:

20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk 25 lessons = 19 hrs/wk 30 lessons = 23 hrs/wk Clock Hours = 60 minutes

B&B - Breakfast only, no access to cooking facilities. FB - Full Board (breakfast/lunch at school/dinner Monday-Friday and all meals at weekend)

Summer Supplement: 12th June - 27th August 2022. Christmas Supplement: 25th - 31st December 2022

 $<sup>{\</sup>tt **Please see} \ \underline{\tt our website} \ \text{for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates}.$ 

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Twin homestay is only available to two friends sharing.

SC - Self Catering (no meals but access to cooking facilities). HB - Half board (breakfast/dinner Mon-Fri and all meals at weekend).

# \* LONDON

# **TUITION FEES**

All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start dates: every Monday\*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. FLEX lessons may take place in the morning or afternoon.

COURSE	DURATION	STANDARD (20 LESSONS)	INTENSIVE (25 LESSONS)	SUPER Intensive (30 Lessons)	FLEX *** (20 LESSONS)	
	1-3 weeks	£315	£370	£395	£265	
	4–11 weeks	£305	£360	£385	£255	
General English  Minimum Level: Beginner	12–23 weeks	£285	£320	£345	£240	
	24–35 weeks	£245	£280	£295	£205	
	1-3 weeks 4-11 weeks  4-11 weeks  12-23 weeks 24-35 weeks 36+ weeks  1-3 weeks 4-11 weeks  1-3 weeks  1-3 weeks  1-2 weeks  12-23 weeks	£235	£265	£285	£195	
IELTS	1–3 weeks	-	£370	£395	-	
Minimum Level: Intermediate	4–11 weeks	-	£360	£385	-	
Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE/CPE)*** Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate	12–23 weeks	-	£320	£345	-	
Business English (Age: 18+)	24–35 weeks	-	£280	£295	-	
Minimum Level: Intermediate	36+ weeks	-	£265	£285	-	
One to One:Tailor Made, 45 minute	Lesson fee		£75 pe	rlesson		
ACADEMIC SEMESTER / YEAR FIXED PRICES						
General English/ IELTS/ Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE/CPE)	Academic Semester (24 weeks)	-	£6,720	£7,080	-	
	Academic Year (36 weeks)	-	£9,540	£10,260	-	
Callibridge Exam (FCE/CAE/CFE)	Academic Year (48 weeks)	-	£12,720	£13,680	-	
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATES (18+)**** Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate						
Marketing	2 weeks	£800	£950	£1,050	-	
marketing	4 weeks	£1,550	£1,850	£2,050	-	
Business Management	2 weeks	£800	£950	£1,050	-	
	4 weeks	£1,550	£1,850	£2,050	-	
Project Management	2 weeks	£800	£950	£1,050	-	
,	4 weeks	£1,550	£1,850	£2,050	-	
Bloomberg Market Concepts	4 weeks, part-time, evenings		£6			
UNLIMITED PACKAGE (18+) Minimum Level: Beginners		PRICE		ADDITIONAL Weekly fee		
Any city, any course, any schedule	12 weeks	£4,	620	£38	85	
Includes: registration fee, materials	24 weeks	£8,	280	£3.	45	
fee and Cambridge Exam fees	2 weeks     £800     £950     £1,050       4 weeks     £1,550     £1,850     £2,050       2 weeks     £800     £950     £1,050       4 weeks     £1,550     £1,850     £2,050       4 weeks, part-time, evenings     £620       PRICE     ADDITION WEEKLY       12 weeks     £4,620     £385	95				
	48 weeks	£13,	680	£2	85	

### **ACCOMMODATION FEES**

All accommodation is Sunday arrival, Saturday departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. All prices are subject to availability.

ТҮРЕ	DESCRIPTION	AGE	MEALS	SINGLE (Per week)	TWIN (Per week)	SUMMER SUPPLEMENT	CHRISTMAS Supplement
Hamaatau	Private Room	16+	НВ	£210	£195	£20 per	C= a = a = u u a a le
Homestay <sub>5</sub>	Private Room	18+	B&B/SC	£190	£175	week	£50 per week
Superior Homestay,	Private Room	16+	НВ	£255	-	£20 per	C= 0 = = = = = = = =
Superior Homestay <sub>6</sub> (private bathroom)	Private Room	18+	B&B/SC	£235	-	week	£50 per week
Student House	Private Room	18+	SC	£225	£205	-	-
Piccadilly Court	Private Room, En-suite	18+	SC	£260	-	Stays until Aug 2022 only	
Standard Residence	Private Room, En-suite	18+	SC	£260	-	From Aug 2022	
Premium Residence	Studio, En-suite	18+	SC	£330	-	From Aug 2022	
Summer Residence	Private Room, En-suite	16-17	FB	£365	-	Available July & August only	

# **KEY SCHOOL FACTS:** CAPACITY **CLASSROOMS CANTEEN** AVERAGE **LESSONS CLASS SIZE 65" INTERACTIVE SCREENS STUDENT SELF STUDY** LOUNGE ROOM ((0))**FREE WIFI** \*SCHOOL CLOSURE DATES 3rd Jan 2022 26th Dec 2022 - 2nd Jan 2023

## **OTHER CHARGES**

Registration Fee	£8o	
Accommodation Booking Fees	£70	
Bank Charges	£12	
Cambridge Exam Fee	£170 - £180	
Special Diet Supplement	£25/week	
Insurance	£8/week	

#### IN-CLASS CLOCK HOURS PER WEEK:

20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk 25 lessons = 19 hrs/wk 30 lessons = 23 hrs/wk Clock Hours = 60 minutes

# **MATERIALS FEE**

Materials Fee	1-12 Weeks	£50
	13-24 Weeks	£100
	25-36 Weeks	£150
	37+ Weeks	£200

# **TRANSFERS (ONE WAY)**

Heathrow	£130	City	£115
Gatwick	£150	St Pancras	£90
Stansted	£150	Other	Upon request
Luton	£150	£20 supplement for shared taxi (per additional person)	

- \*\* Flex schedule is only available for General English.
- ${\tt ***Please see} \ \underline{\tt our \, website} \ \text{for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates}.$
- \*\*\*\*Materials Fee included in price. Please see our website for dates.

 $_{5}$ London Homestays are located in zones 3-4. Twin homestay is only available to two friends sharing. Zone 2 homestay supplement = £30 per week.

<sub>6</sub>Superior London Homestays: Located in zones 3-4.

SC - Self Catering (no meals but access to cooking facilities). HB - Half board (breakfast/dinner Mon-Sun). B&B - Breakfast only, no access to cooking facilities FB - Full Board (breakfast/lunch at school/dinner Monday-Friday and all meals at weekend).

Summer Supplement: 12th June - 27th August 2022. Christmas Supplement: 25th - 31st December 2022